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FRI-8 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Brigitta 55.00 5 0 0 0NQ 0 0Leonard 00.002 08118 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Shya 33.85 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Nys 00.004 12146 100 0

Martina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doyon 10.007 12126 0 0

Trek 38.70 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.006 12127 0 0

Targhee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schroeder 10.005 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Sweep 32.95 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.0014 16187 100 0

Sawyer 33.31 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ondeyka 00.0018 16161 100 0

Thomas 35.87 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Peacock 00.0015 16180 100 0

Pennie 37.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0019 16160 100 0

Gus 38.71 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Peacock 00.0021 16042 0 0

Murray 44.60 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Istvan 00.0020 16058 0 0

Boss 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nys 10.0017 16163 0 0

Lici 44.53 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0016 16169 0 0

Finn 43.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bruno 00.0013 16189 0 0

Rhys 39.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Midura 00.0012 16190 0 0

Kristoff 34.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fenton 00.0011 16194 0 0

Bowie 54.73 9 2 1 15NQ 1 0Machuca 00.0010 16287 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Jovi 29.75 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Nys 00.0028 20043 100 0

Dreamchaser 33.27 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Miller 00.0026 20203 100 0

Heart 36.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 00.0022 20241 100 0

Hops 39.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 00.0024 20235 100 0

Willpower 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0029 20064 0 0

Duncan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tendler 10.0027 20207 0 0

Emily 42.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McGuigan 00.0025 20208 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chirichella 10.0023 20292 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Sadé 38.53 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Desvigne 00.0030 24C047 0 0
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FRI-8 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Valkyrie 49.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heiken 00.001 08086 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Puppup 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mecklenburg 00.003 12263 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Mackenzie 44.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.009 16101 100 0

Jake 32.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carvalho 00.008 16106 0 0
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